	
	Date
	Session
	Year 11 Timetabled Subjects
	Subject / Students (listed in note in cell)

	2
	Monday 26 Jan
	1
	N Sc / P En
	English Literature paper 1/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	N Ma / P Sc
	

	
	
	3
	N En / P Ma
	French Writing Higher/ 1h 20m
French Writing Foundation/ 1h 15m 
Spanish Listening Higher/ 1h
Spanish Listening Foundation/ 0h 45m

	
	Tuesday 27 Jan
	1
	N Ma / P En
	Maths paper 1/ 1hr 30mins

	
	
	2
	Option A
	

	
	
	3
	Option C
	Geography paper 1/ 1hr 30mins

	
	Wed 28 Jan
	1
	N En / P Sc
	English Literature paper 2/ 2hr 15mins

	
	
	2
	N PE / P Ma
	

	
	
	3
	Option C
	Business studies paper 1/ 1hr 45mins

	
	Thu 29 Jan
	1
	N Sc / P Ma
	Combined science Biology paper 1/ 1hr 15mins Separate science Biology paper 1/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	N En / P Sc
	

	
	
	3
	Option B
	RE Paper 1/ 1hr 45mins 

	
	Fri 30 Jan
	1
	Boost
	History paper 1/ 2hrs

	
	
	2
	Option B
	

	
	
	3
	N Sc / P En
	French Listening Higher/ 1h 
French Listening Foundation/ 0h 45m 
Spanish Writing Higher/ 1h 20m
Spanish Writing Foundation/ 1h 15m 

	1
	Mon 2 Feb
	1
	N Sc / P En
	English Language paper 1/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	N En / P Ma
	

	
	
	3
	N Ma / P Sc
	Combined science Chemistry paper 1/ 1hr 15mins Separate science Chemistry paper 1/ 1hr 45mins

	
	Tue 3 Feb
	1
	N Ma / P En
	Maths paper 2/ 1hr 30mins

	
	
	2
	Option A
	

	
	
	3
	Option C
	Business studies paper 2/ 1hr 45mins

	
	Wed 4 Feb
	1
	N En / P Sc
	Combined science Physics paper 1/ 1hr 15mins Separate science Physics paper 1/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	N Ma / P PE
	

	
	
	3
	Boost
	History paper 2/ 2hrs

	
	Thu 5 Feb
	1
	N Sc / P Ma
	Design Technology/2hrs

	
	
	2
	N En / P Sc
	

	
	
	3
	Option A
	BTEC DIT/ 1hr 30mins French Reading Higher/ 1h
French Reading Foundation/ 0h 45m
Spanish Reading Higher/ 1h 
Spanish Reading Foundation/ 0h 45m 

	
	Fri 6 Feb
	1
	Boost
	English Language paper 2/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	Option B
	

	
	
	3
	N Sc / P En
	Hospitality and catering paper/1hr 20mins

	2
	Mon 9 Feb
	1
	N Sc / P En
	Combined science Biology paper 2/ 1hr 15mins Separate science Biology paper 2/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	N Ma / P Sc
	

	
	
	3
	N En / P Ma
	Sport / 1hr 15min 

	
	Tue 10 Feb
	1
	N Ma / P En
	Geography paper 2/ 1hr 30mins 

	
	
	2
	Option A
	

	
	
	3
	Option C
	Computer science paper 1/ 1hr 30mins

	
	Wed 11 Feb
	1
	N En / P Sc
	Combined science Chemistry paper 2/ 1hr 15mins Separate science Chemistry paper 2/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	N PE / P Ma
	

	
	
	3
	Option C
	Drama/ 1hr 45mins

	
	Thu 12 Feb
	1
	N Sc / P Ma
	Maths paper 3/ 1hr 30mins

	
	
	2
	N En / P Sc
	

	
	
	3
	Option B
	RE Paper 2/ 1hr 45mins Music/1hr 25mins

	
	Fri 13 Feb
	1
	Boost
	Combined science Physics paper 2/ 1hr 15mins Separate science Physics paper 2/ 1hr 45mins

	
	
	2
	Option B
	

	
	
	3
	N Sc / P En
	Computer science paper 2/ 2hrs 



